YAGEARTS

AWAILT

Extrusion/

Extrusion with pattern

2023 await



AWAILT

Extrusion/Extrusion with pattern

Product Code

PT30127 | PT30127

PT30140 | PT30140

PT30142 | PT30142

PT30150 | PT30150

PT30155 | PT30155

PS30165 | PS30165

Standard sizes Tolerance

6.0-6.2mm

6.0 170*1400mm 168-175mm
1400-1410mm

4.0-4.2mm

4.0 170*1400mm 168-175mm

1400-1410mm

PT30127

PT30140

PT30142

PT30150

PT30155

PS30165

2023 await




