YAGEARTS

AWAIT

Extrusion/
Extrusion with pattern







2023 await

AWAIT

Extrusion/Extrusion with pattern

Product Code		
PT30127	PT30127	
PT30140	PT30140	
PT30142	PT30142	
PT30150	PT30150	
PT30155	PT30155	
PS30165	PS30165	



	Standard sizes	Tolerance
6.0	170*1400mm	6.0-6.2mm 168-175mm 1400-1410mm
4.0	170*1400mm	4.0-4.2mm 168-175mm 1400-1410mm

